@ntinentatS Vehicle Networking
and lnformation (VNl)
Thomas Heselberger
VNI CE HW COE HOM
T el'. + 49-9 41 -7 90-3554
Fax: +49-941 -79099-3554
Continental Automotive GmbH, Siemensstr.l2, D-93055 Regensburg

D-93055 Regensburg
Germany
Product type designation:s Remote key fob.6
lntended use:"
Continental Automotive GmbH I Siemensstrasse 12, D-93055 Regensburg
w.continental{orporation.com
Registered Oflice / Sitz der Gesellschaft: Hannover I Registered Court / Registergericht: Amtsgericht Hannover
HRB: 59424 | USt-lD-Nr.: DE 814950663
Chairman of the Superuisory Board / Vorsilzender des Aufsichtsrats: Helmut Matschi
Managing Director / Geschäftsführer: Georg Sistermanns, Harald Stuhlmann
List of product model numbers registered in this declaration of conformity:'
5WK50165
Automotive product with original parts mounted/used in the original position in
the vehicle as defined by the vehicle manufacturer.e
1113
@ntinental$
C(
EU Declaration of Conformity in accordance with directive 2014l53lEul
- 2t13 -
The product described above is in conformity with the relevant Union harmonization legislation, when used for its
intended purpose.lo
Health and safety pursuant to article 3(1Xa):11 Applied standards:12
EN 62368-1:2014 + AC:2015-05 + AC:2015-1 1
Electromagnetic compatibility pursuant to article 3(1 )(b):'3 Applied standardsl2
EN 301 489-1 V2.1.1
EN 301 489-3V2.1.1
Efficient use of spectrum pursuant to article 3(2):1a Applied standards:12
EN 300 220-2V3.1.1
The declaration of compliance with the applied standards for health and safety pursuant to article 3(1)(a) is limited
explicitly to.the product mentioned above and does not include any accessories,the manufacturer is not responsible for.15
The following marking applies to the above-mentioned product:'u
The required European languages can be found on the following pages."
Continental Automotive GmbH
Regensburg, 1 6.1 1 .2020
Klaus Binder
Vice President Finance and Controlling
Central Engineering (CE)
Vehicle Networking and lnformation (VNl)
Norbert Müller
Senior Vice President
Central Engineering (CE)
Vehicle Networking and lnformation (VNl)
@ntinentatS
11
'12
13
14
15
EU Declaration of Gonformity in accordance with directive 20141531EU!
- 3113 -
Footer:
Bulgarian/ Eunrapcxn (BG):
1 ,Qernapaqnr 3a cborBercreue Ha EC cbrnacHo AupeKruBa 20141531EC
2 flpoueso4urennT Hocr4 l1Rnara orroBopHocr 3a n3AaBaHero Ha Hacronr{ara AeKnapaqun 3a cborBercrBue.
3 . f'lpouoeo4uren:
4 fupec:
5 HauiaexoeaHue Ha rnna:
6 AtactanquoHHo ynpaBneHr4e aa aaroMo6un.
7 Cnucux Ha HoMepara Ha MoAenure Ha npoAyKTure, perucrpupaHu B Ta3r4 AeKnapaqur 3a cborBercrBue:
8 flpe4xasxaverre:
g Aerouo6uneH npoAyKT c opuruHaflHu qacrh, MoHTlrpaHta/nonongeaHh B opllruHanHoro pa3nonoxeH[e B npeBo3Horo
cpeAcTBo, KaKTo e onpeAeneHo oT npou3BoAhTenfl.
10 Fopenocovexnflr npoAyrfi orroBape Ha ocHoBHlre r43ucKBaHuR u 4eücreaulnre pasnope46u Ha Ar4peKruBa 2O14l53lEC,
KOTaTO Ce U3nOI3Ba nO npeAHa3HaqeHUe:
11 Eesonacxocr !r 3ApaBe B cborBercrBhe c qn. 3, an.1 a:
12 flpunoxex(u)crax4apr(u):
13 EnerrpouarxurHa cbBMecrr4Mocr B cborBercrBne c ql. 3, an. 1 6:
14 E$errnexo !,t3non3BaHe Ha cnerrrrpa B cborBercrBt4e c qn. 3, an. 2: